
3. 0 Classical Music
Moldau Smetana
Classical Symphony

Prokofieff
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Barnaby Rudge"4.15 Songs of the Lone Prairie
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘‘David
and Dawn" ;

5. 0 In Rhythmie Mood
5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 *Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station Announcements
Our Garden Expert
7.30 Evening Programme
’ RON OUTRAM (violin) .

(Studio Recital)
0 Variety Half Hour
28 Grand Hotel
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
30 "The Invisible Companion"
Short Story by J. Jefferson
Farjeon, read by Dermott Cathie
(NZBS Production)

40. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

CAN UN
DUNEDIN
780ke 384m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home: Diet
for the Elderly
40. 6 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Popular En-tertainers: Dennis Day (vocal-
ist)
41. 0 Salon Music
41.30 Morning Star: Keith Falk-ner (baritone)

12. O Lunch Music .

1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditionsa 4 "Arts Digest": Conducted
by Constance Sheen, and featur-
ing the second talk in the Ger-trud Huehns series
Preview of forthcoming Reper-
tory Society production ‘The
Tempest""The Country," the second talkin Gertrud Huehn’s series "17th
Century Scenes" .

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Some More Chestnuts!
3.15 Novelty Orchestras
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Oboe Quintet Bax
Paris Delius
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Gulli-
ver’s Travels"
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Piano Time5.30 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Walter Gieseking (piano)The Children’s Corner Suite

Debussy8. 0 Music from Opera Ballet,
played by the 4YA Concert Or-chestra conducted by Gil Dech,With operatic arias sung by DoraDrake (soprano)
(A Studio Presentation)

$8.30 .Yehudi Menuhin (violin),With the Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by _ SirMalcolm Sargent
Concerto in D Major, K 9148

Mozart
8.58 Station Nofices
o. O Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 British Concert Hall
London Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Clarence Raybould
Overture in D Minor Handel
Suite No. 3 (Carmen) Bizet
Symphony No, 4 in F Minor

Vaughan Williams
> (BBC Programme)

10.30 "The Cliff Road," a mys-
tery play bby Sir Kenneth Loch
(BBC Production)

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333m.

4.30p.m. Light Music
56.0 wea Table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "The Power of the Dog"
6.30 Bandstand7.0 The Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Recitals
Paul Schoeffler (bass-baritone)
10.14 Campoli (violin)
10.30 Close down

4 INVERCARGILLGi 24 720-kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Home Science Talk: For
the Young Housewife: Buying
Linen
9.45 Queens of Song10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Sweet Serenade"
11.45 Recital: Frankie Carle
(piano)
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

0 "Rookery Nook"
5 Classical Hour
Symphonic Variations Franck
Songtime: Harold Williams
baritone)

2.
21
3.0
(

3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session4. 0 Hill Billy Round-up
4.15 The Modernists
4.30 Children’s Hour: Toytown:
"Larry the Lamb"
5. 0 Ballroom Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6) 0 "Crowns of England"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel

=

7. 0 "Background to Western
Union": Different viewpoints on
the Union of Western European
countries ‘

7.45 London Studio MelodiesMantovani and his Orchestra
8.14 EVE ANDERSON (soprano)
Sing, Sing Blackbird Phillips
The Robin Sings MacDowell
Still the Lark Finds Repose

LinleyI Hear a Thrush at Eve
; Cadman

The Birds Go North Again
; Willeby
(Studio Performance)

8.30 "Have a Go": WilfredPickles in an amusing quiz
party
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Chamber MusicRitchie Hanna (violin), Charles
Martin (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in D Minor

treland
(Studio Performance)

9.45 Watson Forbes (viola),Maria Korchinska (harp)
Sonata Arnold Bax

410. 0 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
10.145 Edmundo Ros and 4his
Rumba Band,
10.30 Close dowa

DUNEDINa X4D)) 1430 ke, 210m,
6. Op.m. Behind the Ball Game
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Studio Hour9. 0 Memories
9.30 This Sceptred Isle: "The
|

Strand"
10. QO Swing session
pe
0 Close down

Thursday, March 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m.. . Breakfast Music (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with Human _ InterestStories in Christian Stewardship
10. 0° My Husband’s Love10.15 Woman in Black
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45. Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
(Jane)
12. 0 Luncheon Programme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.15 Waltzes Old and New
2.30 Wamen’s Hour (Marina),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stew-art (Home Decorating), Customs
and Superstitions, Visitor
3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Norwegian Pattern4. 0 Maoriland Melodies :

4.15 Queen of Song: GladysMoncrieff
4.30 Crazy Tunes
4.45 Variety Programme
6.45 Adventure Library: Lastof the Mohicans

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Wild Life: From Moths to
Music (Crosbie Morrison)6.30 Reserved.
6.45 Bing and Fred
7. 0 The Lilian Daie Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 $Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Playing the Goat, by Wrigley
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: It Al-
ways Rains on Sunday8.30 Man in the fron Mask
8.45 Silks and Saddles
9. 0 Penelope
9.25 New Recordings10. OQ Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m..
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
(Maurie Power)
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Queen’s Halil Light Orch-estra
9.46 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hands Across the Keys
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody
Menu (Selwyn Toogood)
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd): Weekly Book Chat,
Home Decorating session, Visi-tor of the Week (Interview)
3.30 New Mayfair Orchestra
3.45 Baritone and Tenor
4. 0 Piano Playtime
4.15 Denny Dennis (vocal)4.30 Polka Dots
45 Lewis Preager0 Vocal Interlude
.45 Adventure Library: Robin-
son Crusoe (last broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Wild Life: Polar Prob-
lems
6.30 , Tell It To Taylors
7. 0 The Lilian. Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: It Al-
ways Rains on Sunday8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Penelope
10. 0 The Pace That Kills
10.16 In the Modern Manner10.30 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down ;

Trade names appeartng in Commercial Division programmes ar
published by arrangement.

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Qa.m. Music at Sun-up7.0 On the Sunny Side8. 0 Breakfast, Club (Happi
_ Hill
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Millicent Phillips and Tino
Rossi
9. Reginald Foort at the"Qrian
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Pace That Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), including WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart-

-»
Home Decorating, Customs and
Superstitions-Fishing, Visitorof the Week-Interview
3.30 Compositions by VictorHerbert
3.45 Cameo of Scots Melodies4. 0 Geraldo and his Orchestra
4.15 Music in Merry Mood
5. 0 Children’s session — The
Aquarium Club
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin-inson Crusoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

hse Wild Life: Not What theyeem
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-
hound
6.45 All Time Successes7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Walter, the Boy Wonder8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: It Al-
ways Rains on Sunday
.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Penelope
9.16 Music for Everyone
10. 0 Chicot the Jester
10.30 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 Sige m
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy) 3

9.30 Famous American Marches
10.:0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Anna Karenina’
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O The Thesaurus Library
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Latest for Lunch
1. O-p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 All Time Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan
Gracie): Weekly Book Chat,
Home Decorating (Anne Stew-
art), Visitor of the Week (inter-
view)
3.30 Music of Charm4.0 Polka Time
4.15 Sentimental Strain
4.30 Way Out West
5. 0 So the Story Goes
5.15 Music for the Young in
Heart
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin-
son Crusoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Wild Life: Chicken Food
6.30 Places and People
6.45 It’s All Yours: The PeterYorke Orchestra
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
(first broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: It Al-
ways Rains on Sunday
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent
. 0 Penelope
9.15 Time for a Serenade
9.45 Up to the Minute. Tunes
410. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Don John
40.30 Late Hour Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PAgreta Nth,940 319 m.

7. Oa.m., Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-sion
9.30 Light Choral and Iinstru-
mental
9.45 Home Decorating (AnneStewart)
40. 0 The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: The Caminon
Cormorant or Shag
ae Meiody Makes Jimmy Mc-hug
7. 0 Music at Their Finger Tips
7.15 Afioat with Henry Morgan
7.30 The Clue of the Silver Key
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: It Al-
ways Rains on Sunday, starring
Googie Withers, John MoCallumand Edward Chapman
8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Smoke Dreams
9. 0. Penelope9.15 Crosbie Nocturne
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba and Ro-mance
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Close down

—
—

Selwyn Toogood will relate the
concluding chapter in the story
of "‘Robinson Crusoe" from 2ZB
at 6 o’clock this evening. Next
Tuesday at 6.0 p.m. a new storywill commence-"The Last of
the Mohicans."* * «
"Smoke Dreams" is the title
given to a quarter hour of music
to be heard from 2ZA at quar-
ter-to-nine to-night. "Blue
Smoke," "Smoke Gets in Your
Eyes," and "The Story of Two.aul are tunes you willear.

Hnkhe
4611


